📕 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것을 통해 좋아 많이 있는 것이 없다.		
and the second	2-13005-K	
🖬 그는 것이 같이 많은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 많이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 없는 것 이 없는 것이 없이 없는 것이 없이 없는 것이 없이 않이 없는 것이 없이 않는 것이 없이 없는 것이 없이 않이 않이 않이 않이 않이	· 글 사람이 이 것 같아요. 김 아님, 이 것 같아. 영양 귀엽에 가지 않는 것 같아. 이 가지 않는 것 이 가지 않는 것 같아. 이 가지 않는 것	18712
	NT OF TRUST DEED	
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, THE BENJ. FRANKLIN		
		, Assignor,
assigns to HOUSING DIVISION, DEPARTMEN	T OF COMMERCE, STATE OF OREGON, all	its beneficial
interest in the property described in that Trus	st Deed datedOctober 26, 1983	, executed
by DAULEY W. CAREY AND SHELLEY J. CAREY	Grantes to TRANSAMERICA TITLE INCLOSU	
Trustee, recorded October 36, 1983 in bo	ook (reel) <u>M83</u> page 18530 of	ha Martera
	, Oregon, including the promissory note desc	
Trust Deed.	a visit of the promissory note desc	ribed in the
	Dated:21, 1983	
	THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASS (Name of Lender)	
	By: Mernadine M. Farre	il
	Title: ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT	1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -
STATE OF OREGON		
E County of Mallnomah SS.		
$\sim \frac{10-21}{(Date)}$ 1983		
Personally appearedBERNADINE M. FARRELL		
is the ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT	, who being sworn stat	ed that she
(President or other officer)	of assignor corporation and that this assign	iment was
voluntarily signed on behalf of the assignor corpor	ation by authority of its Board of Directors.	
Before m	: Lorraque Larner	
	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires:	······································
(Seal)		·
After recording return to:	STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath)	
	County of Klamath)	
HE BENJ, FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of	
	County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of on this <u>28 t</u> ilday of <u>Oct</u> . A.D. 19 <u>8</u>	3
	County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of on this <u>28t</u> Palay of <u>Oct</u> . A.D. 19 <u>8</u> at <u>1+:20</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M, and	duly
	County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of on this <u>28t</u> May of <u>Oct.</u> A.D. 19 <u>8</u> at <u>1+:20</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M, and recorded in Vol. <u>MS3</u> of <u>Mortgag</u> Page <u>18712</u>	duly <u>es</u>
	County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of on this <u>28t</u> May of <u>Oct</u> . <u>A.D. 19 8</u> at <u>4:20</u> <u>o'clock</u> <u>P</u> <u>M</u> , and recorded in Vol. <u>M83</u> of <u>Mortgag</u> Page <u>18712</u> EVELYN BIEHN , County Cler	duly es k
	County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of on this <u>28</u> thday of <u>Oct.</u> A.D. 19 <u>8</u> at <u>1+:20</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M, and recorded in Vol. <u>MS3</u> of <u>Mortgag</u> Page <u>18712</u>	duly es k
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION ONE S.W. COLUMBIA STREET PORTLAND OR 97258 Attn: LORRAINE GARNER	County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of on this <u>28t</u> laday of <u>Oct</u> . <u>A.D. 19 S</u> at <u>1+:20</u> <u>o'clock P</u> M, and recorded in Vol. <u>MS3</u> <u>of Mortgag</u> Page <u>18712</u> EVELYN BIEHN, County Cler By Mandan Deputy	duly es k
	County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of on this <u>28t</u> leday of <u>Oct.</u> A.D. 19 <u>8</u> at <u>14:20</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M, and recorded in Vol. <u>M83</u> of <u>Mortgas</u> Page <u>18712</u> EVELYN BIEHN, County Cler By <u>Man. A.M.</u> Deputy Fee <u>4.00</u>	duly es k
<u>THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIA</u> TION <u>ONE S.W. COLUMBIA STREET</u> <u>PORTLAND OR 97258</u> Attn: LORRAINE GARNER	County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of on this <u>28t</u> leday of <u>Oct.</u> A.D. 19 <u>8</u> at <u>14:20</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M, and recorded in Vol. <u>M83</u> of <u>Mortgas</u> Page <u>18712</u> EVELYN BIEHN, County Cler By <u>Man. A.M.</u> Deputy Fee <u>4.00</u>	duly <u>es</u> k
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION ONE S.W. COLUMBIA STREET PORTLAND OR 97258 Attn: LORRAINE GARNER	County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of on this <u>28t</u> leday of <u>Oct.</u> A.D. 19 <u>8</u> at <u>14:20</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M, and recorded in Vol. <u>M83</u> of <u>Mortgas</u> Page <u>18712</u> EVELYN BIEHN, County Cler By <u>Man. A.M.</u> Deputy Fee <u>4.00</u>	duiy <u>es</u> k

1)

and the second second